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  Spielbericht  
  

  II. Landesliga
Dreiband Gruppe

1 

Spiel Nr.:   
  BVNR_230

  230 

Datum:   
  02.10.2022 

  
  Heimmannschaft  

  BG RW Krefeld IV 

 
  Match-Punkte 

  0 : 2

  
  Gastmannschaft  

  BC Rothebusch II 
Name
Vorna
me

Ballzah
l

Auf-
nahme
n

Durchs
chnitt

Höchst-
serie

Part.Pk
t.

Name
Vorname

Ballzah
l

Auf-
nahme
n

Durchs
chnitt

Höchst-
serie

   
Lem
pfert
 
Detl
ef

  
  12 

  
  29 

 
0,413

 3  0 : 2   
  E  
 Neitzsch
 Frank

  
  25 

  
  29 

 
0,862

 7

   
Präc
htel
 
Udo

  
  16 

  
  51 

 
0,313

 3  0 : 2   
  E  
 Witzer
 Horst

  
  25 

  
  51 

 
0,490

 3

   
Laer
man
n
(E)
 
Hel
mut

  
  14 

  
  60 

 
0,233

 4  0 : 2   
  E  
 Abbenath
 Gloria

  
  16 

  
  60 

 
0,266

 2

   
Düp
re
(E)
 
Rog

  
  17 

  
  60 

 
0,283

 3  2 : 0   
  E  
 Seibert (E)
 Wilhelm

  
  11 

  
  60 

 
0,183

 3
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er
Gesamt
ergebni

s

 59  200  0,295  2 : 6 Gesamtergebnis  77  200  0,385

  
  Bemerkungen:  

   

  
  Die Richtigkeit obenstehender Angaben bescheinigt:  

  Heimmannschaft:   
     

Gastmannschaft:   
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